IGCSE EXAMS TIMETABLE APRIL - JUNE 2024 ROOMS 10A/10B

Day & Date Syllabus Component |Exam start (Duration
Friday 26 April 2024 Foreign Language French Paper 4 14:00 1:00
Foreign Language German Paper 1 10:45 1:00
Foreign Language German Paper 4 11:45 1:00
Tuesday 30 April 2024 i ol : 2
International Mathematics (Core) Paper 1 14:15 0:45
International Mathematics (Extended) Paper 2 ) )
Co-ordinated Sciences (Core) Paper 3
Thursday 2 May 2024 - - 13:00 2:00
Co-ordinated Sciences (Extended) Paper 4
Friday 3 May 2024 Geography Paper 1 10:45 1:45
International Mathematics (Core Paper 3 1:45
Monday 6 May 2024 - - ( ) P 13:15
International Mathematics (Extended) Paper 4 2:15
Tuesday 7 May 2024 Co-ordinated Sciences (Extended/Core) Paper 6 13:30 1:30
Wednesday 8 May 2024 First Language English Paper 1 13:00 2:00
Friday 10 May 2024 History Paper 1 10:00 2:00
Monday 13 May 2024 First Language English Paper 2 13:00 2:00
History Paper 2 10:45 1:45
Tuesday 14 May 2024 International Mathematics (Core) Paper 5 13:30 1:10
International Mathematics (Extended) Paper 6 1:40
Full Centre Supervision 14:40 0:20
Wednesday 15 May 2024 Foreign Language French Paper 2 14:00 1:00
Thursday 16 May 2024 Geography Paper 2 10:45 1:30
First Language German Paper 1 10:45 2:00
Friday 17 May 2024
Foreign Language German Paper 2 10:45 1:00
Monday 20 May 2024 History Paper 4 10:45 1:00
Tuesday 21 May 2024 Geography Paper 4 10:45 1:30
First Language German Paper 2 09:00 2:00
Wednesday 22 May 2024 Full Centre Supervision 11:00 0:30
Foreign Language Spanish Paper 2 11:30 1:00
Friday 24 May 2024 Foreign Language Span?sh Paper 1 10:45 1:00
Foreign Language Spanish Paper 4 11:45 1:00
Monday 3 June 2024 Foreign Language French Paper 1 14:15 1:00
Tuesday 4 June 2024 Drama Paper 1 10:30 2:30
Co-ordinated Sciences (Core) Paper 1
Wednesday 5 June 2024 14:15 0:45
Co-ordinated Sciences (Extended) Paper 2

official German holiday or flexible school holiday




